
Local Election 07 June 2024

Clondalkin LEA - South Dublin County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 15 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,601

 20

 12,801

 13,080

 279

 7

 401To save deposit

 3

 4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Adelaide, Darragh  171  1,718 Elected -117PBP -

Carey, William  0  1,601 Elected --SF -

Timmons, Francis  0  1,601 Elected --Non-P -

Ó Broin, Eoin  95  1,594 - 7-SD -

O'Hara, Shirley  268  1,483 - 118-FG -

DeCourcy, Linda  38  1,461 - 140-IndI -

Gilligan, Trevor  153  1,365 - 236-FF -

Power, Ciaran  18  1,133 - 468-FF -

Rizvi, Mahim  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Robinson, Lauralee  0  0 Excluded --TIP -

Tierney, Lynn  0  0 Excluded --SD -

Ullah, Kahir  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Adedeji, Sarah -868  0 Excluded --FG -

Hampson, Mark  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Kozyrev, Viktor  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Masinga, Rosemary  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Nugent, Joseph  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Donaghy, Laura  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

Ellul, Josh  0  0 Excluded --Lab -

Conlon, Trevor  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective  125  845
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