State of the Poll After Count 15

Clondalkin LEA - South Dublin County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	13,080	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	20
Invalid Ballot Papers	279	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,601
Valid Poll	12,801	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	401

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Adelaide, Darragh	PBP	17	1,718	Elected	117	-	
Carey, William	SF		0 1,601	Elected	-	-	-
Timmons, Francis	Non-P		0 1,601	Elected	-	-	-
Ó Broin, Eoin	SD	9	5 1,594	. -	-	7	-
O'Hara, Shirley	FG	26	8 1,483	-	-	118	-
DeCourcy, Linda	Indl	3	8 1,461	-	-	140	-
Gilligan, Trevor	FF	15	3 1,365	i -	-	236	-
Power, Ciaran	FF	1	8 1,133	· -	-	468	-
Rizvi, Mahim	Non-P		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Robinson, Lauralee	TIP		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Tierney, Lynn	SD		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Ullah, Kahir	Non-P		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Adedeji, Sarah	FG	-86	8 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Hampson, Mark	SF		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Kozyrev, Viktor	Non-P		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Masinga, Rosemary	SF		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Nugent, Joseph	SF		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Donaghy, Laura	Grn		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Ellul, Josh	Lab		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Conlon, Trevor	Non-P		0 0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effective		12	5 845	;			